FOL AL E R T B

FIETEEE : 113/12/12

B &aFt B 48Tk

B 112/08/01 Z 113/12/31 1k

FHE ¢ 214GC RUTHeE- (-2 E ¥ 1H
HERES OB W OE BT Bhed |fExE| & &=

EE ] ﬁ%}]ﬁ%’ﬁ sflekek
01120807-004841-02 | 112-1BHAHE 2 (R 38.894| £ 38,804
01120808-005%4-09 | 112-1 2477 333,507 &F 372,401
01120808-005%8-13 | 112- 12 4H a7 (iIl) 68,630| £f 441,031
01120809-00384-05 | 112-1:247 577 303,227 £ 744,258
01120809-0030-06 | 112-1 2R HELEHE) 8781 753,039
0112081 1-0108-05 | 112-1-ZHIEE22(EIE) 2344  Ff 755,383
01120812-0018-02 | 112-1 2EAEZRATIR) 3750| £ 759,133
01120813-00184-02 | 112-1Z-HIE7R(HHE) 13,625| £ 772,758
01120814-0036-03 | 112-1:2H7=7 376,166| £ 1,148,924
01120814-00345-09 | 112-1ZH e (i) 37395 #f 1,186,319
01120815-0044%-01 | B4E-7 Afc BTy 1,299,165 & 112,846
01120815-004491-03 | BER-7 B bei ey 224910 f& 337,756
01120815-00984-03 | 112-124E 7T 396,560 £ 58,804
01120815-0098-00 | 112-1 S HFELLEIIE) 6.550| ¥ 65,354
01120816-0024-04 | 112-1:2Hzey 272,264 £ 337,618
01120816-00281-08 | 112-1 2 HE=E2H(ELY) 9375 # 346,993
01120818-001%4-03 | 112-12HF 7T 356444 £ 703,437
01120818-00185-07 | 112-12HA 77 (1MiE) 2500| %% 705,937
01120820-0028%-02 | 112- 12 B2 (JHIHE) 4050| £ 709,987
01120328-0L083-02 | 112- 122 s (i) 2700 £ 712,687
01120829-0018-02 | 112-1ZHFEEZRALIE) 27000 & 715,387
01120830-0038-02 | 112- 1S HI =27 (EE) 20,725 # 736,112
01120831-00288-03 | 112-12-HA 874 326,182 £ 1,062,294
01120831-00284-09 | 112-143 107 1875 # 1,064,169

ki (08 B Ng] skt 1,524,075 2,588,244

ik 08 5 BEf sk 1,524,075 2,588,244

ks 08 F ARAE e 1,064,169 £ 1,064,169
01120901-0088%-06 | 112-1-Z:HA= 156| £ 1,064,325
01120903-0025-02 | 112124087 4050 & 1,068,375
01120904-00204-04 | 112-1 :Hf etz 2,700 1,071,075
01120905-004881-01 | E{E-7 5 Feeaa gy 137,361 £ 933,714
01120905-0081E4-05 | 112-14SHA=E2 248658 £t 1,182,372
01120907-0094%-02 | 112- 12 HIEELEGIE) 2,005 # 1,184,397
01120912-00208-02 | 112- 142 EAs1 127,836 & 1,312,233
01120914-0045-01 | EAHE-8 B S HHeETF 206,598 # 1,105,635
01120914-004851-03 | fERK-7~8 7 2 HANE TS 88,000 # 1,017,635
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01120914-004§81-05 | i8-8 F ZHAHTT 1,378,125 & 360,490
01120914-0045-08 | BEF-8 5 2= 361,620 & 722,110
01120914-004481-10 | ZEEE-8 H S ETT 18,480 & 740,590
01120918-00248-04 | 112-1-BHIELHGH) 28304 f& 712,196
01120919-00745-05 | ETEE-112:BH17~8 B{7EE5¢ A 02 11,200 & 723,396
01120928-003481-01 | HEi-7/17~8/30 5 B2 82,320 e 805,716

w00 /g 2,283,704 413,819

sk (9 B Bt e 3,807.779 3,002,063

wEEE 00 F BRAE v 805,716  f& 805,716
01121012-01684-01 | H56-9 B FrEg sy 1,713,600 i 2,519,316
01121012-01686-03 | FEFR-9 ARG 615,510 it 3,134,826
01121017-00488-02 | 112-15: T 7% 282,600 1 2,852,226
01121017-00485-09 | 112- 1 HE TR () 646,670  f& 2,205,556
01121018-0054%-03 | H4A-112/97THi 1 S5 5 AT 18,900 £ 2,224,456
01121018-00814-01 | BIfE-9H HE¥T 423,570 [ 2,648,026
01121018-008181-03 | {Hf-0 F B34 88,000 & 2,736,026
01121018-01584-04 | 112-1FER 7R (EHR) 1,517.960| f& 1,218,066
01121018-0158-11 | 112- 11 EL 7 432,120 & 785,946
01121019-0028%4-06 | 112- 14z digh 2y 966,410 £f 180,464
01121019-00284-10 | 112- 1S 2 (I0bR) 1249470 % 1,429,934
01121020-0020-06 | 112- 15 B ek e (i) 766433 £ 2,196,367
01121020-0028%-09 | 112- 1427y 711,830 # 2,908,197
01121021-001#5-02 | 112-1FZ B s 2R (UNIE) 117,290 £ 3,025,487
01121022-001#4-02 | 112- 1B EEZRAIR) 435580| £ 3,461,067
01121023-00884-02 | 112- 1B s 2o (YR 687,210 £ 4,148,277
01121023-008#5-07 | 112- 15 BEELG 917,340 £ 5,065,617
01121024-00288-06 | 112- 157 MEELZ(IIR) 678,650 1% 5,744,267
01121024-0028%-00 | 112-1#7 22277 398,830 ¥ 6,143,097
01121025-0058%-01 | 50T 94,080 £ 6,049,017
01121025-01144-03 | 112- 1K Bl a2y 600,100 £ 6,649,117
01121025-01145-09 | 112- 1R BE 25 (lEE) 666,060  #¥ 7,315,177
01121026-0064%-07 | 112- 15 EE 82 21513 #© 7,736,690
01121026-006881-11 | 112-1 BrEFEE2R(EE) 338320 #f 8,075,010
01121027-00244-05 | 112-1#7 B0y 439,160| £ 8,514,170
01121027-00284-13 | 112-1FCEEE T (TR 228340 £f 8,742,510
01121028-00184-02 | 112-1F7EFEE R (EHE) 86.810| H# 8,829,320
01121029-00184-02 | 112- 1Rz EEELZ(ENIE) 136,800 & 8,966,120
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01121030-00484-02 | 112- 14 B 2 (k) 484270 9,450,390
01121030-0041H£-05 | 112- 145 2k 280,270  # 9,730,660
01121031-00189-10 | 112- 1P B HE LR (IR 146200 £f 9,876,860
01121031-0018%-13 | 112- 147 342,860 £ 10,219,720

ks () G NE s 2,953,660 13,979,096

ek () B R E vk 6,761,439 16,981,159

s 1) F BRAE ke 10219720 £ 10,219,720
01121101-0098%5-06 | 112- 1S e ZR (IR 39,730 £ 10,259,430
01121102-0018-02 | 112- 15 BT e 2 (R 13370 £ 10,272,820
01121103-006H3-03 | 112- 14 H g 7% 224118 # 10,496,938
01121103-006-11 | 112-1FeEFEE 7R (EIR) 26,860 10,523,798
01121105-00189-02 | 112- 1B B2 (IR 24.000| £ 10,547,888
01121106-004491-01 | BRSERE-2 =5 1 1280 B0 e B sy e 2 1,350 # 10,546,538
01121106-0084-02 | 112- 1B s RAE) 6,132 % 10,552,670
01121108-0028%-03 | 112-1#EE 7% 453,840  £% 11,006,510
01121108-00281-07 | 112- 1Fr s 2k (AR 28260 £ 11,034,770
01121110-01084-01 | BA{E-10 A% 344,400 £ 10,690,370
01121110-01085-03 | H3E-10 A 35 1,713,600 £ 8,976,770
01121110-01084-05 | BEFK-10H &5 570,150 £ 8,406,620
01121114-00681-06 | FEE-112/10f T 245 B F 18,900 = 8,387,720
01121115-00988-04 | 112-1 82 MEET2HBHIE) 13370 & 8,401,090
01121116-0054%-03 | 112- 14y 103,250| ¥ 8,504,340
01121121-0058%5-01 | fEAR-10A B¥E 88,000 £ 8,416,340
01121121-00584-03 | H5-10 % 94,080 £ 8,322,260

sk (1B aghaes 2,830,480 933,020

weiie 1] H R v 9,591,919 17,914,179

R WE v R 8322260| 8,322,260
01121201-00118-01 | S=8%-Fedi BN A4 (3/0H]) 25,000 £ 8,297,260
01121205-C0984-03 | 112- 14 BTy 72,810 ¥ 8,370,070
01121208-0054%-01 | Hoa-11 A FrTieays 1,713,600 = 6,656,470
01121215-00245-01 | BRYE-11 A FeER e 378,840 # 6,277,630
01121215-00249-03 | BER-11 A Eie sy 626,850 =y 5,650,780
01121219-00141-03 | B4E-11 H{T=HTT % A 2% 13,900 =i 5,631,880
01121222-0048-01 | HEJR-11 A ER e e 88,000 £ 5,543,880
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B 1) B Ea o 12,443,109 17,986,989

w19 B BRAE weE 5343880 5,543,880
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01130104-004%-01 | HU5T-11 F ATkt 100,800 # 5,443,080
01130105-002181-03 | 155 =3B B ETR(113.1.22~30F 138 105,990 455 5,337,090
01130105-0035-03 | 112-18— (TSRS FrE iy srh 14,800| £ 5,351,980
01130115-00314-01 | EEFR-12 A B e 615,510 = 4,736,470
01130115-0034#1-03 | {5 78-12 5 Al B 1,713,600 =4 3,022.870
01130115-0034-05 | 7612 F FeEiai i 406,350 £ 2,616,520
01130115-003§4-07 | -12 5 Peiee s 90,720 5 2,525,800
01130115-003#5-00 | (£R%-12 5 A7 88,000 # 2,437,800
01130119-0024-01 | EEE-112/121 T8 TT £ F FH#% 18,900 Bt 2,418,900
01130131-002481-02 | Bk R Ze112/] 1k 2,090 ¥ 2,421,090
01130131-0024-03 | #A L] — L BRA R H T 40| £ 2,421,630
01130131-0024#%5-04 | #AZE TS —{ RS ERA R 7 540 £ 2,422,170

sk (] F/NGE e 3,139,870 18,160

werr (0] B BEf e 15,582,979 18,005,149

s ()] F Gy o 2422,170| £ 2,422,170
01130202-00148-01 | -1 BRI is 558,810 = 1,863,360
01130202-001481-03 | ME-1 A el eiyg 1,713,600 1= 149,760
01130202-00145%5.05 | BE4E-1 3 F B TS 345,450 1 195,690
01130202-001#5-07 | -1 B Hel TS 82,320 e 278,010
01130202-001981-09 | H2AR-1 B et s % 88.000 5 366,010
01130216-0078-01 | BY— B SR 4 i 3R syt 3,600 & 369,610
01130222-0034#-03 | FHEE-113/1978H17 531 18,900 & 388,510

st () Fngt s 2,810,680

ks () BEE s 18,393,659 18,005,149

wik (3 BRAE v -388.510|  f& 388,510
01130315-00148-01 | FER-2 B F i eyy 295,050 15 683,560
01130315-001%4-03 | HHE-2 B ey 1,606,500 = 2,290,060
01130315-001%4-05 | [EH{E-2 F s eE 73,080 i 2,363,140
01130315-001%-07 | 18II5-2 A Frepkis 115,500 = 2,478,640
01130315-00149-09 | Hefk-2 AL ELETS 44,000 = 2,522,640
01130318-003480-03 | T¥-113/2171% ALY 6.832 f& 2,529,472
01130320-0014%-02 | 112-2FrSF B 7 (HER) 533940 f& 1,995,532
01130321-00384-02 | 112-2R7EEELFR(INE) 1,391,610 f& 603,922
01130321-0031-05 | 112-2F a7 634,150 ¥ 30,228
01130322-005481-05 | 112-24EL k7% 733,575 783,803
01130322-00585-07 | 112-2FEFEE 2R (EE) 733765 £ 1,517,568
01130323-0019¥-04 | 112-2BFEL 7RI ) 171,795 | £ 1,689,363
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01130324-00188-04 | 112-2FFEFEE A (L0 ) 305975 & 1,995,338
01130325-002085-04 | 112- 2 Ui e 27 (I 856,045 £ 2,832,283
01130326-0041-03 | 112-2f3 HiHEgs 543800| £ 3,396,083
01130326-0041E5-05 | 112-20 L EHELLQUNIE) 653465| %t 4,049,548
01130327-00981-05 | 112-2FHF LTS 978965 £t 5,028,513
01130327-00984-09 | 112-2FF I E=FH (IR 799.870|  £f 5.828,383
01130328-0028-05 | 112- 243 HE s 2L 551,970 & 6,380,353
01130328-00288- 11 | 112- 245 B EEF(EINR) 648.495| £ 7,028,848
0113032900304 | 112-2f5Hiiei 2% 42305 £ 7,571,173
01130329-00384-06 | 112-2F B L (IENE) 501,795 8,072,968
01130330-00184-02 | 112-2F FEE 2R (IR 41425 £ 8,114,393
01130331-0018E-02 | 1122 B e 2(UTE) 125485| % 8,239,878

s (3 Bt e 2,140,962 10,769,350

sk ()3 5 B} ks 20,534,621 28,774,499

(3 R 8.239.878| 1% 8,239,878
01130401-00281-02 | 112-2FC L2 (IR 743515 # 8,983,393
01130401-002631-05 | 112-2; Hea 416905 £ 9,400,298
01130402-01381-06 | 112-2F2 B e 2R 321,000 £ 9,721,298
01130402-0134F1-08 | 112-2F HLEELh 398,005 £ 10,119,303
01130403-00181-02 | 112-27 M EE 2% EHIE) 132,845 & 10,252,148
01130403-0014-05 | 112-2437 LT 463,195 % 10,715,343
01130404-00148-02 | 112-2F B EER R (I, 14850 % 10,730,193
01130406-0018-02 | 112- 26 LR 16,610| #f 10,746,803
01130408-0038%-04 | 112-2FcBEsE 2R (IR 63030 £ 10,809,833
01130409-00241-02 | 112-2Fz L s2 340,390| & 11,150,223
01130409-0024-04 | 112-2F T e (IIIE) 77340 £ 11,227,563
01130410-0048-01 | BU5-2 3 BB 43,680 # 11,183,883
01130410-01085-02 | 112-2F FELF (IR 12015 % 11,196,798
01130412-005-07 | 112- 27 B ety 419000 t% 11,615,798
01130415-001891-01 | BEFR-3 Abead sy 761,040 b= 10,854,758
01130415-00188-03 | F58-3 B i dd sy 1,606,500 # 9,248,258
01130415-0018-05 | BY{E-3 BHciieEs 149,940 £ 9,098,318
01130415-0014-07 | #&1E-3 3 el e 7% 244,860 b= 8,853,458
01130415-001H-09 | {=f%-3 A RrUiEss 88,000 £t 8,765.458
01130415-0018-11 | #H5T-3 AT 89,040 £ 8,676,418
01130415-01085-04 | 112-20 S s ZR(IEIE) 16060 £ 8,692,478
01130417-00485-04 | EHEE-113/37THTT S5 A FHZY 18,900 = 8,673,578
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01130417-01018-02 | 112-2BFEE P RIE) 16,060| £ 8,689.638
01130422-009%%-02 | 112-2f: BR 7R (IIIR) 17.215| * 8,706,853
01130426-01081-08 | 112-2F e dz g 148,675 ¥ 8,855,528
R (4 F /g weees 3,001,960 3,617,610
* (4§ RET v 23,536,581 32,352,109
ik 04 FARER s 8.855,528| 8.855.528
01130510-003440-02 | sz fSR-Fr sk B Za i (55 4HA) 25,000 # 8,830,528
01130515-003§4-01 | BER4 B e ehis 702,450 H s,us.ﬁ
01130315-00348-03 | 534 5 Re sy 1,606,500 # 6,521,578
01130515-0034-05 | BE{E-4 B i ekss 147,000 B 6.374,578
01130515-0034#4-07 | 14054 A fdidiis 244,860 5 6,129.718
01130515-00344-09 | {=/k-4 B sy 88,000 £ 6,041,718
01130515-0034F-11 | sHii-4 B ReEiEays 89,040 # 5,952,678
01130522-002481-01 | EEE-113/47THa 1Y A R LY 18,900 # 5,933,778
Rk (05 F/NgT e 2,921,750
sk 05 ] BLRE e 26,458,331 32,392,109
sk (05 F R e 5933778 £ 5.933,778
01130617-001881-01 | EER-5 A diTs 744,030 £ 5,189,748
01130617-00188-03 | {55i-5 3 A Hi 7 1,606,500 £ 3,583,248
01130617-00148-05 | BI{E-5 A RE BT 159,705 £ 3,423,543
01130617-00181-07 | ¥&IE-5 e ik 35 258,720 £ 3,164,823
01130617-00141-09 | f=R%-5 A AT 88,000 B 3,076,823
01130618-001#4-03 | di5e- BTl 2405 h0 {2 10,000 £ 3,066,823
01130618-001181-07 | E¥E-113/57THTT i B 18,900 £ 3,047,923
01130626-00388-05 | 112-2F7HEsE T} 18,400 £% 3,066,323
01130626-0031H1-06 | 112-2f5 i 7R 7% 9,305 # 3,056,818
01130627-001§4-03 | 13- 142 AR S IE S 103,158 # 2,953,660
sk 0§ B/ Ngt sk 2,998,518 18,400
wHkEE (06 B B e 29,456,849 32,410,509
sk (G [ BREE weee 2.953,660| 1F 295,660
01130712-0068%-01 | #H5i-5 B dieE 4 94,080 £ 2,859,580
01130715-001-01 | BER-6 3 Feli e 7% 638,190 £ 2,221,390
01130715-0018%-03 | H5i8-6 3 e s i 1,606,500 # 614,290
01130715-00184-05 | EI#5-6 3 ke ur= 135,765 £ 479,125
01130715-00114-07 | ¥BIE-6 3 Freass 221,760 b= 257,365
01130715-00144-00 | {ERT-6 A RrLEEL T 88,000 = 169,365
01130715-0018-11 | B5-6 3 RrEE e 82,320 7 87,043
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01130718-00384-02 | B AR 14800 £ 101,845
01130719-00384-06 | H#5-113/61 THUET %0 AT 18,900 £ 82,945
01130719-00785-02 | BHAHIRAIR) 32360 #f 115,305
01130719-007481-04 | BHAs 157,830 % 273,135
01130720-00248-02 | ‘BHF (IR 12,340| £ 285,475
01130721-00143-02 | I TRUIIR) 26920 #f 312,395
01130722-0061-04 | ZHI 2R (HIR) 28510 # 340,905
01130723-0124-03 | BHA=ETE 423020 % 763,925
01130723-012§4-05 | S LETIR) 2030 # 785.955
01130724-00185-02 | B2 6170 £ 792,125
01130725-001481-02 | “AHH 7R (HE0R) 25030 & 817,153
01130726-0028%-04 | EHIELHCIIR) 3200 £ 820,355
01130730-01185-04 | AL IR 3200 £ 823,555
01130730-01 1407 | BHFse 272,325| £ 1,095,880
01130731-0038-01 | BEX-7 5 Feli s 3% 558,810 b= 537,070
01130731-003§4-03 | BETE-7 B f M ek ¥ 149,625 £ 387,445
01130731-0034%-035 | #61E-7 BB a3 231,000 57 156.445
01130731-00384-07 | FER-7 AR TS 88,000 = 68,445
01130731-0034%-09 | Hy5i-7 A 131,460 = 63,015

w7 F/pgT v 4,044,410 1,027,735
et (] F B w 33,501,259 33,438,244
sk (] B ERAE wes -63015| & 63,015




